ITEM NSN PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE PLATFORM
1 1560009427555
FCD61066
369A8102-3
TANK, FUEL 500MD
2 1560015491592 369A8102-7 TANK, FUEL 500MD
3 1615015490083 369D25400
GEARBOX, ACCESSORY
DRIVE, TURBINE ENGINE
500MD
4 1620015494343 369D26301 DAMPER ASSEMBLY 500MD
5 1620015494362 369D26300-111 DAMPER ASSEMBLY 500MD
6 1620015604202 369D26300-211 DAMPER ASSEMBLY 500MD
7 1680004372707
369A4673
369D294542
65-0460-1
PANEL, INDICATOR 500MD
8 1680012732507 2524769-11
GOVERNOR, CONSTANT
SPEED DRIVE
500MD
9 1680013017629 2524769-12
GOVERNOR, CONSTANT
SPEED DRIVE
500MD
10
1680015066094
1680015490146
369A7171-15
ACTUATOR, ELECTRO-
MECHANICAL, LINEAR
500MD
11 2840009228294 369A8301-507 TANK, LUBRICATING OIL 500MD
12 2840011071791 6898735 TURBINE ASSY 500MD
13 2840218850206 6887190 250-C20B ENGINE 500MD
14 2910011438908
6898855
2524769-3
O.S.G. 500MD
15 2915010444551
024918-107
6895653
PUMP AND FILTER 500MD
16 2915010508081
2524644-3
6895664
CONTROL ASSY, FUEL 500MD
17 2915010638094 386500-4 PUMP ASSY, FUEL 500MD
18 2915011097171 23003114 PUMP ASSEMBLY, FUEL 500MD
19 2915013935426 2524644-29 FUEL CONTROL, MAIN 500MD
20 2915015712741 2524769-14
GOVERNOR, CONSTANT
SPEED DRIVE
500MD
21 2995011243983
2524644-21
23007857
FCU 500MD
22 6110001346541
369A4652
39371105000
711050
VR1000
REGULATOR, VOLTAGE 500MD
23 6605013024249
369H92832
RCA15BK-2
COMPASS, GYRO 500MD
24 6610005851145 A1600 INDICATOR, TURN AND SLIP 500MD
25